
Corporate Event
Private Party
Delivery 

Contact us
+852 8108 9833

+852 6028 3835

catering@pacificcoffee.com

Service

Catering



COMBO SET 
(for 8-10 pax)

Brew Coffee / Tea 
蒸餾咖啡 / 熱茶                 
Mini Scone
迷你鬆餅         
Cream Cheese
忌廉芝士         

Brew Coffee / Tea 
蒸餾咖啡 / 熱茶
Mini Cupcake
迷你杯子蛋糕                
Mini Croissant Sandwich (select 2 different flavours)
迷你牛角包三文治 (選擇2種口味)            
Scrambled Egg & Bacon/ Ham & Cheese/ Smoked Chicken & Cheese/ 

Tuna/ Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese 

炒蛋煙肉/ 火腿芝士/ 煙燻雞肉芝士/ 吞拿魚/ 煙三文魚忌廉芝士

Brew Coffee / Tea 
蒸餾咖啡 / 熱茶
French Madeleines 
瑪德蓮蛋糕                  
Mini Tart with (select 2 different flavours)
迷你撻 (選擇2種口味)                
Smoked Salmon Cream Cheese/ Mint Yoghurt Cucumber (Veggie)/ 

Smoked Chicken Breast with Thai Sauce/ Classic Cheesecake/ 

Valrhona Chocolate Mousse & Cocoa Nibs

煙三文魚忌廉芝士/ 薄荷乳酪青瓜 (素食)/ 泰式煙燻雞胸/ 芝士蛋糕/ 朱古力慕斯

SET A 

SET B 

SET C 

$690 

$1100 

$1100 

1 pot 壺

12 pcs件

24 pcs件

1 pot 壺

24 pcs件

24 pcs件

1 pot 壺

24 pcs件

24 pcs件

*訂購需提前 7 個工作天
7 working days’ notice is required for orders*



Tea 熱茶

Brew Coffee 蒸餾咖啡

Americano 美式咖啡  

Latte 鮮奶咖啡  

Hot Chocolate 熱朱古力     

Mocha 朱古力咖啡  

HOT BEVERAGE - POT 壺裝熱飲

HOT FOOD 熱食
Shrimp Pasta with Cheese & Sichuan Sauce

香辣忌廉芝士蝦意大利捲麵

Korean Pork Belly Rose Pasta

韓式豚肉玫瑰意大利捲麵

Wild Mushrooms, Morels & Porcini Pasta with 

Cheese & Cream Sauce

白汁雜菇意大利捲麵             

1 pcs份

1 pcs份

1 pcs份

$ 65

$ 65

$ 65

Fiji Water斐濟深層天然礦泉水  

Italian Sparkling Water 意大利有氣礦泉水

Orange Juice 橙汁          

Grapefruit Juice 西柚汁

Kiwi Juice 奇異果汁 

BOTTLE DRINK 枝裝飲品 (6 bottles set 枝裝) 
$ 126

$ 114

$ 162

$ 162

$ 162

$ 260

$ 260

$ 300

$ 340

$ 350

$ 370

(approx. 10cups 約10杯) 

*訂購需提前 7 個工作天
7 working days’ notice is required for orders*



        

 

1 pcs件

12 pcs件

12 pcs件

12 pcs件

$ 38

$ 168

$ 180

$ 192

24 pcs件 $ 360

$ 24012 pcs件

$ 24012 pcs件

$ 20412 pcs件

*訂購需提前 7 個工作天
7 working days’ notice is required for orders*

FOOD 食物 
Fresh Fruit Box 鮮果盒 (Veggie素食) 

Mini Butter Croissant 迷你牛角包

Mini Scone 迷你鬆餅  

Mini Cupcake 迷你杯子蛋糕

French Madeleines 瑪德蓮蛋糕 

Finger Sandwiches 迷你三文治

(請選2款口味 please select 2 flavours)  

(Each flavour 4pcs 每款口味4件)Ham & Cheese/ 

Beef Salami & Cheddar Cheese/ Smoked Chicken & Cheddar 

Cheese/ Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese/ Mint Cucumber (Veggie) 

火腿芝士/ 牛肉莎樂美腸芝士/ 煙燻雞肉芝士/

煙三文魚忌廉芝士/薄荷醬青瓜(素食) 

Mini Sweet Tart 迷你甜撻

Classic Cheesecake & Valrhona Chocolate Mousse & Cocoa Nibs

芝士蛋糕 & 朱古力慕斯

Mini Savory Tart 迷你鹹撻

(請選2款口味 please select 2 flavours) 

Smoked Salmon Cheese/ Mint Yoghurt Cucumber (Veggie)/ 

Smoked Chicken Breast with Thai Sauce

煙三文魚忌廉芝士/ 薄荷乳酪青瓜(素食)/ 泰式煙燻雞胸

Mini Croissant Sandwich 迷你牛角三文治

(請選2款口味 please select 2 flavours) 

Scrambled Egg & Bacon/ Ham & Cheese/ Smoked Chicken & Cheese/

Tuna/ Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese 

炒蛋煙肉/ 火腿芝士/ 煙燻雞肉芝士/ 吞拿魚/ 煙三文魚忌廉芝士

12 pcs件 $ 336



1. Minium charge $2000/order (exclusive of delivery fee), regardless of whether the
order is for self-pickup or delivery.

2. Enjoy 1-time free ground delivery service (excluding outlying islands or remote
areas) on spending HKD2500 or more, for orders below HKD2500, a delivery
charge of HKD300 will apply. Should multiple deliveries be necessary, an
additional HKD300 fee will be incurred for each delivery. Door-to-door delivery
services will incur an extra charge of HKD300. For deliveries to outlying islands or
remote areas, please contact us for detailed fee information.

3. A 7 working days’ notice is required for orders. For urgent events within a week,
please contact us to verify availability. We recommend placing large orders or
orders during peak seasons 1-2 weeks in advance.

4. If opting for the pot beverage with a thermal coffee pot, select your pot return
method: self-return to our branch or add an HKD300 pot collection service by our
staff.

5. Customers will be charged an HKD500 replacement fee for any loss or damage to
the thermal coffee pot.

6. We accept payments through cash, credit card or bank transfer. Full payments
must be settled before the delivery, with options for cash or credit card payments
available at our branch.

7. Catering Counter Setup and Onsite staff service charge are based on the duration
and event size, please consult our catering team for more details.

8. Booking must be strictly managed to its timetable; any staff overtime will incur an
hourly charge of HKD400 per staff member.

9. Delivery times are scheduled to occur within one hour before the service time,
subject to potential variations due to Force Majeure.

10. Once confirmed, orders cannot be modified or cancelled, and deposit will not be
refunded. All menu items and prices are subject to change without prior notice.

11. Additional food orders past the cut-off time will be charged accordingly and must
be confirmed 48 hours before the service date.

12. In the case of Typhoon Signal Number 8 or above and/or Black Rain being held,
service will be cancelled automatically and reschedule the service date within
one month.

13. Pacific Coffee Company Limited reserve the right to make the final decision under
all circumstances.

14. Pacific Coffee Loyalty Points Reward Program does not apply.
15. Bank discounts, merchant discounts, hospital staff discounts and student

discounts for academic staff are not applicable to catering menu.

Terms & Conditions



1. 每單最低消費須為港幣2000 元(不含送貨費) ，無論是自取或送貨皆適用。

2. 消費滿港幣 2500 元可享單一免費地面交收送貨服務（不包括離島或偏遠

地區）。若消費低於港幣 2500 元，將收取港幣300 元的送貨費用。如有多

次送遞服務需求，則每次將額外收取港幣 300 元的送貨費用。若需要上門

送貨，將另外收取港幣300 元。如需送往離島或偏遠地區，請向我們了解

收費詳情。

3. 訂購需提前 7 個工作天。如有急迫需求，請盡快聯絡我們了解供貨情況。

對於大訂單量及訂購旺季，我們建議提前 1-2 週訂購。

4. 如選購壺裝熱飲，可選擇自行返還至我們的分店歸還保溫咖啡壺，或添加

港幣300 元回收服務費，由我們的工作人員回收。

5. 保溫咖啡壺如有損壞或遺失，將被要求支付港幣500元賠償費用。

6. 我們接受現金、信用卡或銀行轉帳付款方式，需於送貨前全額支付。現金

或信用卡需在我們的分店支付。

7. 宴會櫃檯佈置和現場工作人員服務費根據活動時長和規模收費，詳情請洽

宴會團隊。

8. 訂單必須嚴格按照預定的時間表進行; 如有超時，每位工作人員每小時將收

取港幣 400元 。

9. 貨品送達時間為服務時間提前一小時。如遇不可抗力因素，貨品送達時間

可能會有所變動。

10. 確認訂單後，不得更改或取消，且不予退還訂金。所有菜單內容和價格如

有任何更改，恕不另外通知。

11. 截單時間後再次訂購將收取相應費用，且必須在服務日期 48 小時前訂購。

12. 如遇8號或以上台風號及/或黑色暴雨訊號，服務將自動取消，並在一個月

內重新安排服務日期。

13. 太平洋咖啡有限公司在任何情況下保留最終決定權。

14. 太平洋咖啡積分獎賞計畫不適用。

15. 銀行優惠, 商戶優惠, 醫院員工優惠及各院學職員學生優惠, 均不適用於餐飲

到會訂單。

條款及細則
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