

# Catering Service

Corporate Event Private Party Delivery



#### **CONTACT US**



+852 8108 9833



+852 6028 3835



catering@pacificcoffee.com

### COMBO SET



(for 8-10 pax)

SET A	\$690
Brew Coffee / Tea	1 pot 壺
蒸餾咖啡/熱茶 Mini Scone	<b>24 pcs</b> 件
迷你鬆餅	
Cream Cheese 忌廉芝士	24 pcs件
SFT B	\$1100

SET B	\$1100	
Brew Coffee / Tea 蒸餾咖啡 / 熱茶	1 pot 壺	
Mini Cupcake	12 pcs件	

C11-1	
Mini Croissant Sandwich (select 2 different flavours	
迷你牛角包三文治(選擇2種口味)	24 pcs件

Scrambled Egg & Bacon/ Ham & Cheese/ Smoked Chicken & Cheese/

Tuna/ Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

炒蛋煙肉/火腿芝士/煙燻雞肉芝士/吞拿魚/煙三文魚忌廉芝士

SET C	\$1100
Brew Coffee / Tea 蒸餾咖啡 / 熱茶	1 pot 壺
French Madeleines	
瑪德蓮蛋糕	24 pcs件
Mini Tart with (select 2 different flavours) 迷你撻 (選擇2種口味)	24 pcs件

Smoked Salmon Cream Cheese/ Mint Yoghurt Cucumber (Veggie)/

Smoked Chicken Breast with Thai Sauce/ Classic Cheesecake/

Valrhona Chocolate Mousse & Cocoa Nibs

煙三文魚忌廉芝士/薄荷乳酪青瓜(素食)/泰式煙燻雞胸/芝士蛋糕/朱古力慕斯



HOT BEVERAGE - POT 壺	装熱飲			
(approx. 10cups 約10杯) Tea 熱茶	\$ 260			
Brew Coffee 蒸餾咖啡	\$ 260			
Americano 美式咖啡	\$ 300			
Latte 鮮奶咖啡	\$ 340			
Hot Chocolate 熱朱古力	\$ 350			
Mocha 朱古力咖啡	\$ 370			
		-		
BOTTLE DRINK 枝裝飲品 (6 bottles set 枝裝)				
Fiji Water斐濟深層天然礦泉水	\$ 126			
Italian Sparkling Water 意大利有氣礦泉水	\$ 114			
Orange Juice 橙汁	\$ 162			
Grapefruit Juice 西柚汁	\$ 162			
Kiwi Juice 奇異果汁	\$ 162			
		-		
HOT FOOD 熱食				
Shrimp Pasta with Cheese & Sichuan Sau	ice 1 pcs份 \$65			
香辣忌廉芝士蝦意大利捲麵				
Korean Pork Belly Rose Pasta	1 pcs份 \$65			
韓式豚肉玫瑰意大利捲麵				
Wild Mushrooms, Morels & Porcini Pasta with				
Cheese & Cream Sauce	1 pcs份 \$65			
白汁雜菇意大利捲麵	*訂購需提前7個二 7 working days' notice is required for o			

## FOOD 食物



Fresh Fruit Box 鮮果盒 (Veggie素食)	1 pcs件	\$ 38	
Mini Butter Croissant 迷你牛角包	12 pcs件	\$ 168	
Mini Scone 迷你鬆餅	12 pcs件	\$ 180	
Mini Cupcake 迷你杯子蛋糕	12 pcs件	\$ 192	
French Madeleines 瑪德蓮蛋糕	24 pcs件	\$ 360	
Finger Sandwiches 继你三文治	12 pcs件	\$ 204	
(請選2款口味 please select 2 flavours)			
(Each flavour 4pcs 每款口味4件)Ham & Cheese/			
Beef Salami & Cheddar Cheese/ Smoked Chicken & Cheddar			
Cheese/ Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese/ Mint Cucumber (Veggie)			
火腿芝士/牛肉莎樂美腸芝士/煙燻雞肉芝士/			
煙三文魚忌廉芝士/薄荷醬青瓜(素食)			
Mini Sweet Tart 迷你甜撻	12 pcs件	\$ 240	
Classic Cheesecake & Valrhona Chocolate Mousse & Cocoa Nibs			
芝士蛋糕&朱古力慕斯			
Mini Savory Tart 迷你鹹撻	<b>12 pcs</b> 件	\$ 240	
(請選2款口味 please select 2 flavours)			
Smoked Salmon Cheese/ Mint Yoghurt Cucumber (Vegg	ie)/		
Smoked Chicken Breast with Thai Sauce			
煙三文魚忌廉芝士/薄荷乳酪青瓜(素食)/泰式煙燻雞胸			
Mini Croissant Sandwich 迷你牛角三文治	<b>12 pcs</b> 件	\$ 336	
(請選2款口味 please select 2 flavours)			

炒蛋煙肉/火腿芝士/煙燻雞肉芝士/吞拿魚/煙三文魚忌廉芝士

Tuna/ Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

Scrambled Egg & Bacon/ Ham & Cheese/ Smoked Chicken & Cheese/

\*訂購需提前7個工作天

#### Terms & Conditions

- Minium charge \$2000/order (exclusive of delivery fee), regardless of whether the order is for self-pickup or delivery.
- 2. Enjoy 1-time free ground delivery service (excluding outlying islands or remote areas) on spending HKD2500 or more, for orders below HKD2500, a delivery charge of HKD300 will apply. Should multiple deliveries be necessary, an additional HKD300 fee will be incurred for each delivery. Door-to-door delivery services will incur an extra charge of HKD300. For deliveries to outlying islands or remote areas, please contact us for detailed fee information.
- 3. A 7 working days' notice is required for orders. For urgent events within a week, please contact us to verify availability. We recommend placing large orders or orders during peak seasons 1-2 weeks in advance.
- 4. If opting for the pot beverage with a thermal coffee pot, select your pot return method: self-return to our branch or add an HKD300 pot collection service by our staff.
- 5. Customers will be charged an HKD500 replacement fee for any loss or damage to the thermal coffee pot.
- 6. We accept payments through cash, credit card or bank transfer. Full payments must be settled before the delivery, with options for cash or credit card payments available at our branch.
- 7. Catering Counter Setup and Onsite staff service charge are based on the duration and event size, please consult our catering team for more details.
- 8. Booking must be strictly managed to its timetable; any staff overtime will incur an hourly charge of HKD400 per staff member.
- Delivery times are scheduled to occur within one hour before the service time, subject to potential variations due to Force Majeure.
- 10. Once confirmed, orders cannot be modified or cancelled, and deposit will not be refunded. All menu items and prices are subject to change without prior notice.
- 11. Additional food orders past the cut-off time will be charged accordingly and must be confirmed 48 hours before the service date.
- 12. In the case of Typhoon Signal Number 8 or above and/or Black Rain being held, service will be cancelled automatically and reschedule the service date within one month.
- 13. Pacific Coffee Company Limited reserve the right to make the final decision under all circumstances.
- 14. Pacific Coffee Loyalty Points Reward Program does not apply.
- 15. Bank discounts, merchant discounts, hospital staff discounts and student discounts for academic staff are not applicable to catering menu.

#### 條款及細則

- 1. 每單最低消費須為港幣2000元(不含送貨費),無論是自取或送貨皆適用。
- 2. 消費滿港幣 2500 元可享單一免費地面交收送貨服務(不包括離島或偏遠地區)。若消費低於港幣 2500 元,將收取港幣300 元的送貨費用。如有多次送遞服務需求,則每次將額外收取港幣300 元的送貨費用。若需要上門送貨,將另外收取港幣300 元。如需送往離島或偏遠地區,請向我們了解收費詳情。
- 3. 訂購需提前7個工作天。如有急迫需求,請盡快聯絡我們了解供貨情況。 對於大訂單量及訂購旺季,我們建議提前1-2週訂購。
- 4. 如選購壺裝熱飲,可選擇自行返還至我們的分店歸還保溫咖啡壺,或添加港幣300元回收服務費,由我們的工作人員回收。
- 5. 保溫咖啡壺如有損壞或遺失,將被要求支付港幣500元賠償費用。
- 6. 我們接受現金、信用卡或銀行轉帳付款方式,需於送貨前全額支付。現金或信用卡需在我們的分店支付。
- 7. 宴會櫃檯佈置和現場工作人員服務費根據活動時長和規模收費,詳情請治宴會團隊。
- 8. 訂單必須嚴格按照預定的時間表進行; 如有超時,每位工作人員每小時將收取港幣 400元。
- 9. 貨品送達時間為服務時間提前一小時。如遇不可抗力因素,貨品送達時間可能會有所變動。
- 10.確認訂單後,不得更改或取消,且不予退還訂金。所有菜單內容和價格如有任何更改,恕不另外通知。
- 11. 截單時間後再次訂購將收取相應費用,且必須在服務日期48小時前訂購。
- 12. 如遇8號或以上台風號及/或黑色暴雨訊號,服務將自動取消,並在一個月 內重新安排服務日期。
- 13. 太平洋咖啡有限公司在任何情况下保留最終決定權。
- 14. 太平洋咖啡積分獎賞計畫不適用。
- 15. 銀行優惠, 商戶優惠, 醫院員工優惠及各院學職員學生優惠, 均不適用於餐飲到會訂單。